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TAM
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Market Map
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+++
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+
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Value

Decision
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Evocative
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Key



Uncertainty
High 85%

Base 75%

Low 60%

Precisely Wrong Approximately Right

60%



Life Stage Assessment
Early Stage Crossing Chasm Mass Market

90%

90%

90%

90%

Team

Finance

Market

Product

66%

Early Stage
Success



Early
Stage

Success

No

Cross
Chasm

No

Mass
Market

Niche
Only

Market Leader

Close Challenger

Also Ran

Market Share

34%

66%

59%

41%

76%

24%

10%

30%

60%

* Probability Weighted Multiple on Invested Capital

Revenue
($M)

Enterprise
Market Value

($M)
MOIC PWMOIC

3,500 17,500 625 4.0

1,000 5,000 179 3.5

300 1,500 54 2.1

34 85 3 0.6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Decision Tree

0.6%
1.9%

3.9%

20%

39%

34%

100% PWMOIC*: 10.2



Mass Market Share

Exit Multiple (Earnings)

Dilution

Gain on Sales

Conversion of B to A

Int’l Addressable

Net Margin

Adjacent Markets

Tuition Growth

Int’l Loan Footprint $B

A Addressable

Pre-money Valuation ($M)

Niche Market Share

Velocity of Capital turns/yr

B Addressable as B

10%

10

67%

6%

30%

25%

50%

40%

5%

30

80%

4

5%

1

10%

Sensitivity Analysis
0 10 20 30 40 50

Base Value= 17x Probability Weighted MOIC Base Value

3%

5
50%

2%

0%
0%
35%

10%

0%
10

40%
3

3%

0%

0

30%

20

80%
9%

100%

50%
65%

80%
10%

50

100%

5
15%

3
40%



PWMOIC?
Why



Inmense
transparency

Collaborative
process

No time wasted

Investment
Decision
ProcessUncovering

business pathways



Portfolio Service
Quality
Decision
Making



Skeletons



OutcomesGood 

Processes
Good



Mental
traps.
Biases.  

Confirmation bias

Anchoring

Pattern Matching

REMEMBER


